Applications
■ Air compressors
■ Intercoolers
■ Pneumatic transport
■ Pre-cooling for adsorption and
refrigeration dryers
■ Heat recovery
■ Biogas dehumidification

Cooler
Connections Dimensions mm Weight Matching
Hypersep*
Separator
m3/min barg psig m³/h Air Water A B C D kg
Fixed Tube-Bundle Version
WFN050 50 12 174 10 DN125 1¼" 1300 100 58 1963 71 SFH066N
WFN090 90 12 174 11 DN200 1¼" 1300 100 65 1990 121 SFH086N
Other models on request
007-016
(with Hypersep STH* separator)
028-550
(with Hypersep SFH* separator)
Removable Tube-Bundle Version
WRN007 7 16 232 1.5 DN 50 ½"  1050 72 77 1257 20 STH013N
WRN016 16 16 232 3.5 DN 80 ¾" 1300 122 92 1563 37 STH021N
WRN028 28 12 174 4 DN 100 1" 1300 122 55 1703 54 SFH030N
WRN050 50 12 174 10 DN 125 1¼" 1300 123 58 1853 71 SFH066N
WRN090 90 12 174 11 DN 200 1¼" 1300 117 65 1873 161 SFH089N
WRN130 130 10 145 13 DN 250 1½" 1300 116 71 1983 194 SFH142N
WRN170 170 10 145 17.5 DN 300 2" 1300 116 71 2053 244 SFH180N
WRN250 250 10 145 19 DN 350 DN 65 1500 196.5 71 2503 351 SFH280N
WRN350 350 10 145 37 DN 450 DN 80 1500 148.5 75 2703 400 SFH390N
WRN450 450 10 145 46 DN 500 DN 100 1500 199.5 78 3436 609 SFH450N
WRN550 550 10 145 50 DN 600 DN 100 1515 200 83 3606 931 SFH550N
European Headquarters
La Tuilière 6, 1163 Etoy,
Switzerland
Tel: +41 21 821 85 00